8/30/22, 11:55 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Our File No:  CS/EGI22007201/KQY3Q2
8 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Three

Singapore 038988 Date: 30/08/2022

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: CHUA YAO SHENG Policy No: DMPG22000738

Date of Loss: 27/07/2022 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: CDMPG22001500

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SJV1146Y

Make & Model: HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 HD (M) Engine No: G4FC9U776058

Reg. Date: 13/01/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: KMHDU41BLAU942598
Colour: Black Odometer: 279427 km

Engine Capacity: 1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:  $$21,000.00

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R16
Front Left Side: Tourador 6 mm Rear Left Side: Tourador 6 mm
Front Right Side: Tourador 6 mm Rear Right Side: Tourador 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 10,822.40 10,490.70 331.70 3.06
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,070.00 1,730.00 340.00 16.43
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 12,892.40 12,220.70 671.70 5.21
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 9,800.00
- Excess (S$) 0.00 500.00 -500.00
(S$) 12,892.40 9,300.00 3,592.40 27.86
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 902.47 651.00 251.47 27.86
Nett Amount (S$) 13,794.87 9,951.00 3,843.87 27.86
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 28/07/2022  Present Location: Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)
Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 28/07/2022 Inspected At: Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76
Singapore 575642
Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days
Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and

ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1118580&extid=391419&CFID=971282
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8/30/22, 11:55 AM

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 143
Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJV1146Y)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Aug 2022)
HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 HD (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*STEERING AIR BAG

*STEERING AIR BAG COIL SPRING
*FRONT SAFTEY BELT

*FRONT AIR BAG SENSOR

*AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT
*BONNET

*BONNET INSULATOR

*BONNET HINGE

*BONNET INNER LOCK

*BONNET INNER LOCK COVER
*BONNET RUBBER

*FRONT FENDER

*FRONT FENDER VVT EMBLEM
*HEADLAMP

*HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET
*FRONT GRILLE

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL
*ENGINE TOP COVER

*LH FUSE BOX HOLDER -TOP

*LH FUSE BOX HOLDER -BOTTOM
*AIR INTAKE DUCT

*AIR CON CONDENSER
*RADIATOR ASSY -M

*RADIATOR FAN ASSY
*RADIATOR TOP HOSE
*RADIATOR LOWER HOSE
*FRONT BUMPER FASCIA
*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER
*BATTERY

*FRONT NO.PLATE WITH BOX
*RADIATOR COOLANT

*FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET)

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Condition

Burst
Necessary
Jammed
Necessary
Necessary
Buckled
Serviceable
Repair
Distorted
Serviceable
Cut
Buckled / Bent
Necessary
Mtg Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Bent
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Punctured
Housing Cracked
Cracked
Punctured
Cut
Cracked
Bent
Cracked
Distorted
Distorted
Cracked
Bent
Necessary
Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

950.00 F
180.00 F
2,300.00F
230.00F
530.00F
620.00F
175.00F
110.00 F
62.00F
12.00F
22.00F
510.00F
32.00F
660.00 F
100.00F
365.00F
420.00F
210.00F
36.00F
70.00F
155.00 F
330.00F
350.00F
380.00 F
52.00F
46.00F
300.00F
190.00F
95.00F
60.00F
32.00F
160.00FS
50.00FS
30.00FS
40.00FS

9,864.00
958.40

10,822.40

Amount

*950.00 F
*180.00F
*2,300.00 F
*230.00F
*530.00 F
*620.00 F
~F
~F
*62.00 F
~F
*22.00F
*510.00F
*32.00F
*660.00 F
*100.00F
*365.00 F
*420.00F
*210.00F
*36.00 F
*70.00F
*155.00 F
*330.00F
*350.00 F
*380.00 F
*52.00 F
*46.00 F
*300.00 F
*190.00F
*95.00 F
*60.00 F
*32.00F
*160.00FS
*45.00FS
*30.00FS
*40.00FS

9,562.00
928.70

10,490.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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8/30/22, 11:55 AM Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items
1 TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS & REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM New

2 TO REMOVE AIR CON CONDENSER,PIPES & DRIER,VACUUM & TO New
RECHARGE GAS

3 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS New

4 TO REMOVE ,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS,PANEL New
BEATING,WELDING,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS

5 TO REMOVE & RENEW STEERING AIR BAG,SAFTEY BELT,AIR BAG New
CONTROL UNIT ,DIAGNOS,PROGRAMME,RESET AIR BAG SYSTEM

6 TO TRANSFER FUSE BOX New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

20.00
120.00

900.00
800.00

150.00

80.00

2,070.00

Amount

20.00
100.00

800.00
600.00

150.00

60.00

1,730.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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